
COMPOUND UNDER 13 MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 LANGUEDOC Lohann RCM 265 239 504 5 31

COMPOUND UNDER 15 MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 DELFOSSE Tohan CAT 279 276 555 17 41

COMPOUND UNER 18 MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 GAHIDE Paul RCM 283 282 565 26 33
2 PLETINCX Charles ABA 265 259 524 7 35

COMPOUND UNDER 21 MEN 

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 RUSNISKOV Danila LETTON 276 278 554 15 44

COMPOUND WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 LEJEUNE Fanny LFE 281 288 569 30 29
2 CHAVAL Anne-Sophie ANT 284 278 562 24 34
3 VANZEVEREN Barbara RCM 274 278 552 18 36
4 DIMASO Cassandra CAC 279 273 552 17 38
5 LARCIN Magali GSR 275 277 552 14 44
6 LINOTTE Fanny CMA 278 270 548 15 38
7 VALLEZ Julie CAT 262 266 528 13 33

COMPOUND MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 VAEL Jonathan CAC 294 296 590 50 10
2 OSNOWSKI Sebastien CAC 292 295 587 47 13
3 CROES Quentin LAW 289 292 581 42 17
4 GEURTS Brieuc CMA 293 287 580 40 20
5 ETIENNE David CMA 288 287 575 35 25
6 PARMENTIER Niels WTK 287 287 574 35 24
7 VAN MONTAGU Piotr CAC 283 287 570 30 30
8 WATTIEZ Yohan LFE 289 281 570 30 22
9 CLEVEN Norman ABA 281 285 566 26 34
10 VERHOEVEN Sebastien GSR 282 281 563 23 37
11 FORNEVILLE John LFU 277 284 561 24 34
12 VANDERVEKEN Arnaud GSR 284 277 561 22 37
13 DEVIS Jeremy ABA 274 273 547 11 44
14 VERACX Lawrence RCM 270 270 540 11 40
15 PRODHOMME Marc-Antoine CMA 265 262 527 12 34
16 TENRET Kevin GSR 270 252 522 4 50
17 STRENS Alain FOA 0 0 0
17

COMPOUND 50+ WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 HOUSSIER Gilberte CAC 275 272 547 14 42
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COMPOUND 50+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 CATHELAIN Christophe CAT 282 288 570 31 28
2 NOIRET Frank SSC 286 281 567 27 33
3 DE RYCKERE Eric ECA 283 283 566 26 34
4 VAN VLAANDEREN Mark DVS 276 275 551 20,18 33
5 HEUSDENS Alain LIE 273 278 551 17 38
6 CROES Emmanuel LAW 272 272 544 14 40
7 DELAUNOIS Michel ABA 258 255 513 10 31

COMPOUND 60+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 SIENAERT Chris DVS 276 286 562 23 36
2 VANDEN HOECK Maurice GSR 280 275 555 19 38
3 LAPORTE Jean claude GSR 277 276 553 15 43
4 GEURTS Eric CMA 269 276 545 14 37
5 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 264 272 536 9 39
6 DEPOORTER Jean-Marie GPE 265 261 526 12 33
7 DETIENNE Jean claude CEN 255 261 516 5 34
8 DEBIE Jean-Pierre GSR 221 266 487 8 24

RECURVE  UNDER 13 WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 VARDAR Meryem GSR 248 256 504 8 23

RECURVE  UNDER 15 MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 HERRMANNS Arnaud FOA 283 286 569 33 23
2 EVENEPOEL Victor ABA 156 170 326 1 7

RECURVE  UNDER 18 WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 MINET Emelyne LAW 247 226 473 9 15
2 MAES Justine SSC 188 169 357 0 7

RECURVE  UNER 18 MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 ZHOU Muyang GSR 259 251 510 13 23
2 NIZET Guillaume ITW 225 225 450 7 13
3 MIRGUET Loîc GSR 213 215 428 5 8
4 DELHOUX Matthieu GAU 196 170 366 7 5
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RECURVE  UNDER 21 WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 BERNAERT Velina FOA 226 216 442 4 20
2 GUTHKE Elisabeth GSR 200 215 415 5 11
3 DANHIER Sarah ANT 150 184 334 3 4
4 DEMAUDE Angèle ANT 156 162 318 3 5

RECURVE  WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 PIESEN Elodie GSR 259 263 522 15 27
2 LAMBILLOTTE Anais LFU 255 260 515 13 19
3 BAAR Valérie CTH 251 252 503 13 16
4 NESTE Aude CMA 247 250 497 6 22
5 GRIFASI Silvia CTH 229 260 489 15 15
6 BROSSARD Zoé FOA 243 235 478 8 16
7 DE SMEDT Naomi CMA 239 233 472 5 20
8 CAVRENNE Julie LAW 230 216 446 9 15
9 GOEMAERE Amandine GSR 234 204 438 10 9
10 FAN Jun GSR 206 218 424 4 12

RECURVE  MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 CARBONETTI Théo LIE 279 289 568 31 26
2 TULUMELLO Hugo ACM 277 284 561 27 27
3 PERUZZI Quentin GSR 281 279 560 27 26
4 VERLAET Jordan ITW 276 276 552 32 17
5 VITRY Alexandre GSR 273 267 540 20 27
6 ROECKX Kurt GPE 268 267 535 15 32
7 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan GSR 264 262 526 16 26
8 WATTIEZ Anthony ANT 263 257 520 16 20
9 WARNIMONT Philippe SSK 257 257 514 11 24
10 LACROIX Vincent FAO 257 254 511 10 24
11 MARECHAL Pierre ITW 260 241 501 15 20
12 LANGEDOC Frank RCM 250 244 494 8 17
13 DEJONG Geoffroy CMA 253 239 492 14 14
14 LEVIS Gael SSK 236 249 485 9 17
15 VAN EESBEECK Laurent ABA 234 251 485 7 18
16 MASSE Hugues CMA 240 198 438 7 14

RECURVE  50+ WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 MAERTENS Catherine GSR 238 271 509 14 15
2 MAHY Michèle CTH 253 253 506 14 18
3 DENEUBOURG Francoise GSR 233 262 495 8 26
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RECURVE  50+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 WATTIEZ Eddy ANT 274 278 552 25 23
2 SPIRLET Xavier LIE 270 274 544 19 27
3 DE WINTER Patrick GPE 266 257 523 20 20
4 BARDOUL Andy ITW 255 267 522 14 20
5 D'HONT Philippe FAO 265 256 521 15 22
6 VANDENHOOFDEN Bernard FAO 260 261 521 13 22
7 DOCKX Ronny GPE 254 262 516 13 25
8 IVANKO Frederic ECA 257 258 515 17 19
9 BOURGUIGNON Howard FAO 236 263 499 13 20
10 SERVAIS Alain CTH 237 249 486 11 17
11 CORRADETTI Maurizio SSK 239 244 483 8 18
12 LAMBILLOTTE Yves LFU 238 229 467 11 13
13 LORQUET Philippe ITW 219 244 463 15 7
14 FELEGYHAZY Tamas FOA 223 215 438 4 13
15 MARTIN Emanuel FAO 211 216 427 5 11
16 VANHOVE Frederic SSK 221 191 412 6 7
17 PEETERS Serge GSR 199 190 389 2 10

RECURVE  60+ WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 PEEREN Isabelle GSR 272 265 537 20 22
2 VANSTEVENS Marie claire GSR 252 250 502 12 23
3 LEBON Josiane ABA 246 244 490 6 20
4 HOUTHUYS Raymonde CMA 232 209 441 5 14
5 BILLET Malou FOA 211 218 429 4 11
6 DAWANS Anne-Marie CAJ 183 202 385 4 6
7 DEKNOP Nadine FOA 166 173 339 3 8

RECURVE  60+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 HEYVAERT Etienne GSR 270 271 541 19 28
2 MEYER Marc GPE 264 271 535 19 24
3 SKORUPKA Guy CEN 266 263 529 17 25
4 PIERRE Auguste CAJ 243 256 499 11 15
5 FIORA Joël SSK 247 252 499 8 24
6 DELCOMINETTE Guy LIE 245 245 490 12 14
7 DEPROOST Michel SSK 234 253 487 8 16
8 LEJEUNE Paul LFE 240 243 483 9 18
9 DAVID Marc GSR 239 239 478 11 11
10 REIBER Guy GSR 197 200 397 1 9

LONGBOW MIXTE SENIOR

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 RYCKAERT  Eric ECA 234 230 464 7 14

LONGBOW MIXTE 50+

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 COLLIN Patrick HUY 188 215 403 3 13
2 DELVAL Alain FAO 168 170 338 6 4
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BAREBOW UNDER 15 MEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 COLOT Benjamin LFU 89 99 188 1 0

BAREBOW WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 CARRETTE Joelle CMA 217 224 441 6 11
2 MORTIER Patricia FOA 213 209 422 5 7
3 ROSSI Fiona CMA 209 171 380 4 7
4 CASTILLE Cécile LFU 130 160 290 2 2

BAREBOW MEN 

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 ANDERSEN Peter ABA 254 261 515 14 27
2 LELOUP Alain CMA 236 244 480 8 17
3 BEDEZ Dimitri CMA 229 234 463 8 14
4 BOGAERTS Mahieu CMA 213 238 451 7 12
5 SZTERNFELD Philippe ABA 229 213 442 10 7
6 VANVILTHOVEN David CMA 217 213 430 4 14
7 ORBAN Sebastien GAU 149 149 298 1 8

BAREBOW 50+ WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 THIROT Wivine LFU 169 142 311 4 1
2 MINNER Pascale GAU 137 113 250 1 0

BAREBOW 50+ MEN 

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 BOURLEE Damien FAO 228 236 464 4 17

BAREBOW 60+ MEN 

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 VERVAET Christian CMA 204 201 405 5 9
2 GYSEN Claude GSR 194 192 386 2 5
3 BRISACK Roger LFU 172 189 361 1 13
4 DUBRUILLE Annick GAU 156 163 319 0 4
5 BUCHET Eric SSK 154 146 300 0 4

COMPOUND OPEN MAN

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 BOTS Thierry CMA 261 269 530 5 43

ASPIRANT

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9
1 HOORNAERT Valene RCM 254 268 522 9 33
2 DEGALLAIX Geoffrey RCM 253 257 510 12 17
3 DELEPLANQUE Geoffrey RCM 252 256 508 14 20
4 LANGUEDOC Conrad RCM 242 260 502 7 25
5 VERZELE Jonathan RCM 229 234 463 9 13
6 VAN POUCQUE Emeline RCM 224 224 448 4 18
7 LAURENT Michael ABA 202 203 405 5 7

Page 5



Equipes Recurve

Pl. Nom Club Indiv
PERUZZI Quentin 560
HEYVAERT Etienne 541
VITRY Alexandre 540
CARBONETTI Théo 568
SPIRLET Xavier 544
DELCOMINETTE Guy 490
MEYER Marc 535
ROECKX Kurt 535
DE WINTER Patrick 523
VERLAET Jordan 552
BARDOUL Andy 522
MARECHAL Pierre 501
D'HONT Philippe 521
VANDENHOOFDEN Bernard 521
LACROIX Vincent 511
WARNIMONT Philippe 514
FIORA Joël 499
DEPROOST Michel 487
MAHY Michèle 506
BAAR Valérie 503
GRIFASI Silvia 489
HERRMANNS Arnaud 569
BROSSARD Zoé 478
BERNAERT Velina 442
NESTE Aude 497
DEJONG Geoffroy 492
DE SMEDT Naomi 472
WATTIEZ Eddy 552
WATTIEZ Anthony 520
DANHIER Sarah 334
LEBON Josiane 490
VAN EESBEECK Laurent 485
EVENEPOEL Victor 326

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv
VAEL Jonathan 590
OSNOWSKI Sebastien 587
VAN MONTAGU Piotr 570
GEURTS Brieuc 580
ETIENNE David 575
LINOTTE Fanny 548
VERHOEVEN Sebastien 563
VANDERVEKEN Arnaud 561
VANDEN HOECK Maurice 555
GAHIDE Paul 565
VANZEVEREN Barbara 552
VERACX Lawrence 540
CATHELAIN Christophe 570
DELFOSSE Tohan 555
VALLEZ Julie 528
CLEVEN Norman 566
DEVIS Jeremy 547
PLETINCX Charles 524

6 ABA 1637

4 RCM 1657

5 CAT 1653

2 CMA 1703

3 GSR 1679

11 ABA 1301

Total

1 CAC 1747

9 CMA 1461

10 ANT 1406

7 CTH 1498

8 FOA 1489

5 FAO 1553

6 SSK 1500

3 GPE 1593

4 ITW 1575

Total

1 GSR 1641

2 LIE 1602
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Equipes Barebow

Nom Club Indiv. Total
LELOUP Alain 480
BEDEZ Dimitri 463
BOGAERTS Mahieu 451
BRISACK Roger 361
THIROT Wivine 311
CASTILLE Cécile 290
DUBRUILLE Annick 319
ORBAN Sebastien 298
MINNER Pascale 250

8673 GAU

1 CMA

2 LFU

1394

962
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